Personal Representative Inventory - Amended
Clouse, William E

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Lose, William R

Boch, Robert T
Krueckelberg, Herman H

Berghoff, Rose Ellen

10/17/1955

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,350.83
$0.00
$0.00
$3,350.83

Personal Representative

Notary Public
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ESTATE OF WILLIAM E, CLOUSE, DECEASED
ESTATE NO, 5083

The following savings account 13 addltional property of the above
decedent which was discovered after the previous Inventory was filed in

gaid esgtate.

Balance in savinzs account in The Pirst Faderal
Savinzs anl Loan Association of Van Wert, Ohio % 3350.83

Signed this _ 27 Aay of October, 1955.

Aelodus 17,1455
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ATMINISTRATOR
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STATE OF INDIANA)
851
COUNTY OF ADAMS )

We P it _.and M&we ar

that we will honestly and impartially appraise all of the estate of William

E. Clouse, deceas~d, late of salil county ani state, that may be exhlbited to

us at its falr cash value, B (9920
%ﬁ&-—“‘“ / A,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this /2 day of October, 1955,

Mycormission expires

/'/”'.a?- f-’}"’{ otary Public

STATE OF INDIANA )
_ SS:
COTUNTY OF ADAMS )

The undersipgned Special Administrator of the estate of William E, Clouse,

Adeceased, late of sald county and state, awears that the foregoing inventory
18 a part of the property of the above decedent which was discovered after

the previous inventory was filed in s ald estate.

yhsaribad and aworn to bafore me this of October, 1956.

My conmission expires
10

Notary Publ
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